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John Sinclair

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Sinclair
Postcode G61 2AD

Date of birth April 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TULLOCHAN
GRAFFITI CONTROL LIMITED

GRAFFITI CONTROL LIMITED
KELVINSIDE ACADEMY WAR
MEMORIAL TRUST.

MITIE LINDSAY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC219319
SC083565

SC083565
SC011734

SC028523

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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900077901

900077901

13 Boclair Road
Bearsden
Glasgow
Lanarkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/02/2007
31/12/1989

31/12/1989
25/05/1989

28/02/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/12/2016
15/12/1999

01/04/1997
27/06/2007

04/04/1997

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



